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Women / 2 / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Kennedy182
World Of Gymnastics

9.400 9.200 9.5009.050 37.150
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Fincher180
World Of Gymnastics

9.450 8.825 9.2009.025 36.500
2T 6 4 7T 2 

2 

Camila Tijerina188
World Of Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 9.2009.150 36.300
6T 9 2 7T 3 

3 

Cambell Briggeman179
World Of Gymnastics

9.100 8.875 9.4508.850 36.275
14T 5 8T 3T 4 

4 

Peyton Johnson174
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 8.925 9.4008.575 36.200
6T 4 19 5T 5 

5 

Maddie Ford166
Apex Tumbling

9.450 8.275 9.4008.850 35.975
2T 16 8T 5T 6 

6 

Brynn Bibles168
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.4758.600 35.875
14T 7T 17T 2 7 

7 

Reese Walta177
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 8.8508.950 35.800
20T 3 5T 18 8 

8 

Bernice Cruz172
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.950 8.300 9.1509.200 35.600
20T 15 1 10 9 

9 

Kenna Gressman167
Apex Tumbling

9.175 9.150 8.6758.550 35.550
12 2 20 22 10 

10 

Ava Jones175
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 8.425 9.4508.650 35.525
19 12 16 3T 11T

11T

Harleigh Cox171
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 8.400 9.0508.875 35.525
10T 13 7 13 11T

11T

Audrey Valencia189
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 8.350 9.1758.600 35.375
8T 14 17T 9 13 

13 

Samantha Ramos183
World Of Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 8.9008.775 35.275
14T 11 14 16T 14 

14 

Ava Kennedy181
World Of Gymnastics

9.475 8.550 9.0008.225 35.250
1 10 24 14 15 

15 

Jayde Seeders186
World Of Gymnastics

9.350 7.700 9.1258.950 35.125
5 20T 5T 11 16 

16 

Mia Rivard184
World Of Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 8.6508.825 34.925
10T 17 12T 23 17 

17 

Abbey Yeamans178
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 8.8258.125 34.800
13 7T 25 19T 18 

18 

Kyla Willis190
World Of Gymnastics

9.100 7.375 9.1008.850 34.425
14T 24 8T 12 19 

19 

Brenna Woolard191
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 7.850 8.9008.275 34.275
8T 18 23 16T 20 

20 

Laylah Bowie169
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.750 7.600 8.8258.850 34.025
23T 23 8T 19T 21 

21 

Savannah Camel170
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.600 7.700 8.8008.825 33.925
25 20T 12T 21 22 

22 

Elizabeth Gooch173
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.750 7.800 8.6008.725 33.875
23T 19 15 24T 23 

23 

Isabella Thomas187
World Of Gymnastics

9.050 7.700 8.6008.400 33.750
18 20T 21 24T 24 

24 

Jacy Liescheski176
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 7.300 8.9508.325 33.475
22 25 22 15 25 

25 
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Gracelynn Ruiz185
World Of Gymnastics

7.400 6.750 7.7007.950 29.800
26 26 26 26 26 

26 
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